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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

46723321
6001073265
71773191
77366065
1557375
1673744
1751197
9S5116N619AA
9S5119G244AA
BS5116N619AA

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 1987431106
BOSCH 1987431106
3F QUALITY 1592

MEAT & DORIA 17298
MEYLE 2123190012
MEYLE 2123190012
CORTECO 21653026
CORTECO 21653026
VEMO 24301107
FEBI BILSTEIN 27873

FEBI BILSTEIN 27873
ZAFFO 487

UFI 5308800
MAPCO 65609
VALEO 698866
VALEO 698866
SWAG 70927873
KOLBENSCHMIDT 797AC
KOLBENSCHMIDT 797AC

AKS DASIS 830001N
HOFFER 8300298
MOTRIO 8671014150
COOPERS ACE154
BLUE PRINT ADL142501
PURFLUX AH233

A.L. FILTER ALC5377
MAGNETI MARELLI BCF191
PUROLATOR C90001
FRAM CF10025
DENSO DCFO085P
HENGST FILTER E1929LI
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